
ATTACHMENT 'A' TO THE NOTICE OF RACE

   

ELWOOD SAILING CLUB 2010/2011 SEASON
 

1st Warning Signal 1355hrs on race day
 

Day Date Month Race Event Training Club Meetings
Sun 19 Sept  Warm Up Race Other Events
Sun 26 Sept 1 Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 1  

2 Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 2
Sat 2 Oct 3 Championship Heat 1 Session 1 Induction
Sat 9 Oct 4 Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 3 Session 1 - 1

5 Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 4
Sat 16 Oct 6 Championship Heat 2 Session 1 - 2

7 Championship Heat 3
Sat 23 Oct 8 Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 5 Session 1 - 3

9 Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 6
Sat 30 Oct 10 Stern Chaser Heat 1 Session 1 - 4

Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 7
Sat 6 Nov 11 Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 8 Session 1 - 5 Cat Classic

12 Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 9
Sat 13 Nov 13 Championship Heat 4 Session 1 - 6
Sat 20 Nov 14 Marathon Session 1 - 7
Sat 27 Nov 15 Championship Heat 5 Session 1 - 8 Nat E's State Titles

16 Championship Heat 6
Sat 4 Dec 17 Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 10

18 Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 11
Sat 11 Dec 19 Stern Chaser Heat 2

Vice-Commodore Trophy Heat 12
Sat 18 Dec 20 Championship Heat 7
Sat 25 Dec CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR BREAK Nat E's National Titles
Sat 15 Jan 21 Commodore's Trophy Heat 1

22 Commodore's Trophy Heat 2
Sat 22 Jan 23 Championship Heat 8

24 Championship Heat 9
Sat 29 Jan 25 Commodore's Trophy Heat 3  

26 Commodore's Trophy Heat 4
Sat 5 Feb  Top Of Bay ELWOOD  

27 Championship Heat 10
Sat 12 Feb 28 Stern Chaser Heat 3 Session 2 Induction Nat E's away

Commodores Trophy Heat 5
Sat 19 Feb 29 Commodore's Trophy Heat 6 Session 2 - 1 HYGM

30 Commodore's Trophy Heat 7
Sat 26 Feb 31 Bill Mac Trophy Session 2 - 2
Sat 5 Mar 32 Championship Heat 11 Session 2 - 3

33 Championship Heat 12
Sat 12 Mar  LABOUR DAY W/E   
Sat 19 Mar 34 Commodores Trophy Heat 8 Session 2 - 4  

35 Commodores Trophy Heat 9
Sat 26 Mar 36 Championship Heat 13 Session 2 - 5 Nat E's State Titles

37 Championship Heat 14
Sat 2 Apr 38 Commodores Trophy Heat 10 Session 2 - 6
Sat 9 Apr 39 Stern Chaser Heat 4 Session 2 - 7

Commodores Trophy Heat 11
Sat 16 Apr 40 Commodores Trophy Heat 12 Session 2 - 8
Sat 23 Apr  EASTER  
Sat 30 Apr 41 Championship Heat 15
Sat 28 May Presentation Night

 

Amended 24/09/2010


